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European Athletics Championships
Barcelona, Spain

27 July - 1 August 2010

Results Day 5

800m Men

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 19:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL 13 JUN 1987 5 1:47.07
2 RIMMER Michael GBR 3 FEB 1986 6 1:47.17

3 KSZCZOT Adam POL 2 SEP 1989 8 1:47.22

4 OKKEN Arnoud NED 20 APR 1982 2 1:47.31
5 HOLUSA Jakub CZE 20 FEB 1988 3 1:47.45

6 LÓPEZ Kevin ESP 12 JUN 1990 7 1:47.82

7 MARCO Luis Alberto ESP 20 AUG 1986 4 1:48.42
8 OUALICH Hamid FRA 26 APR 1988 1 1:49.77

Intermediate times: 400m 53.28 MARCO Luis Alberto (ESP)
600m 1:21.66 RIMMER Michael (GBR)

5000m Men

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 21:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FARAH Mo GBR 23 MAR 1983 4 13:31.18

2 ESPAÑA Jesús ESP 21 AUG 1978 12 13:33.12

3 IBRAHIMOV Hayle AZE 18 JAN 1990 10 13:34.15
4 LEBID Serhiy UKR 15 JUL 1975 2 13:38.69

5 SMAÏL Noureddine FRA 6 FEB 1987 9 13:38.70

6 MEUCCI Daniele ITA 7 OCT 1985 11 13:40.17
7 BEZABEH Alemayehu ESP 22 SEP 1986 1 13:43.23

8 THOMPSON Chris GBR 17 APR 1981 15 13:44.42

9 GIRMALEGESE Mert TUR 30 NOV 1987 13 13:45.25

10 LA ROSA Stefano ITA 22 SEP 1985 7 13:46.58
11 ORLOV Aleksandr RUS 23 FEB 1981 14 13:58.69

12 GABIUS Arne GER 22 MAR 1981 5 13:59.11

13 KOYUNCU Kemal TUR 25 JAN 1985 6 14:17.32
CRAGG Alistair IRL 13 JUN 1980 3 DNF

SÁNCHEZ Sergio ESP 1 OCT 1982 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:50.38 BEZABEH Alemayehu (ESP)
2000m 5:41.93 CRAGG Alistair (IRL)
3000m 8:28.46 BEZABEH Alemayehu (ESP)
4000m 11:05.94 FARAH Mo (GBR)

400m Hurdles Men

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 20:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 3 0.175 48.12 EL

2 WILLIAMS Rhys GBR 27 FEB 1984 5 0.195 48.96 PB

3 MELNYKOV Stanislav UKR 26 FEB 1987 6 0.314 49.09 PB
4 KECHI Heni FRA 31 AUG 1980 7 0.186 49.34 PB

5 IAKOVÁKIS Periklís GRE 24 MAR 1979 1 0.225 49.38 SB

6 PROROK Josef CZE 16 NOV 1987 2 0.217 49.68 PB

7 DEREVYAGIN Aleksandr RUS 24 MAR 1979 4 0.200 49.70 SB
8 BELLAABOUSS Fadil FRA 15 JUN 1986 8 0.180 1:02.94
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 3 5.85
2 MAZURYK Maksym UKR 2 APR 1983 6 5.80 SB

3 CZERWINSKI Przemyslaw POL 28 JUL 1983 2 5.75 SB

4 GIBILISCO Giuseppe ITA 5 JAN 1979 12 5.75 SB
5 DOSSÉVI Damiel FRA 3 FEB 1983 5 5.70

6 SCHULZE Fabian GER 7 MAR 1984 8 5.70 =SB

7 MICHALSKI Lukasz POL 2 AUG 1988 9 5.65
8 MESNIL Romain FRA 13 JUN 1977 10 5.60

9 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 28 SEP 1989 4 5.60

10 KUDLICKA Jan CZE 29 APR 1988 1 5.60
11 DIDENKOW Mateusz POL 22 APR 1987 7 5.50

STARODUBTSEV Dmitriy RUS 3 JAN 1986 11 NM
5.40 5.50 5.60 5.65 5.70 5.75 5.80 5.85 6.02

1 LAVILLENIE R - - xo - - xo o o xxx
2 MAZURYK M o xo xo - o o xo xxx
3 CZERWINSKI P o - o - xx- o xx- x
4 GIBILISCO G - - o - - xo - xxx
5 DOSSÉVI D - - xxo - xo x- xx
6 SCHULZE F - o xxo - xxo x- xx
7 MICHALSKI L - o - xo - x- xx
8 MESNIL R - - o - - xx- x
9 HOLZDEPPE R - xxo o - xxx

10 KUDLICKA J xo - xo xxx
11 DIDENKOW M xo xo x- xx

STARODUBTSEV D xxx

Shot Put Men

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MIKHNEVICH Andrei BLR 12 JUL 1976 6 21.01

2 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 30 AUG 1981 10 21.00

3 BARTELS Ralf GER 21 FEB 1978 2 20.93
4 URTANS Maris LAT 9 FEB 1981 9 20.72

5 STORL David GER 27 JUL 1990 1 20.57

6 MULABEGOVIC Nedzad CRO 4 FEB 1981 5 20.56 PB

7 LYZHYN Pavel BLR 24 MAR 1981 8 20.11
8 ZALSKÝ Antonín CZE 7 AUG 1980 4 20.01

9 KOLASINAC Asmir SRB 15 OCT 1984 11 19.77

10 GIZA Jakub POL 26 SEP 1985 12 19.73
11 VIVAS Borja ESP 26 MAY 1984 7 19.12

12 MYERSCOUGH Carl GBR 21 OCT 1979 3 18.19
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MIKHNEVICH A 20.49 21.01 20.87 20.77 20.58 20.94
2 MAJEWSKI T 20.66 20.83 20.78 21.00 20.96 20.59
3 BARTELS R 20.23 20.22 20.40 20.22 20.65 20.93
4 URTANS M 19.81 20.12 x 20.56 20.72 20.64
5 STORL D 20.24 20.24 x 20.28 x 20.57
6 MULABEGOVIC N 20.56 x 20.33 19.90 20.50 20.37
7 LYZHYN P x 19.93 20.11 x x x
8 ZALSKÝ A 20.01 x x 19.58 x x
9 KOLASINAC A 19.61 x 19.77

10 GIZA J 18.63 19.04 19.73
11 VIVAS B 19.04 18.94 19.12
12 MYERSCOUGH C x x 18.19
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Discus MenDiscus Men

Qualification 31 JUL 2010 / 10:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HARTING Robert GER 18 OCT 1984 6 66.93 Q
2 KANTER Gerd EST 6 MAY 1979 9 65.43 Q

3 PESTANO Mario ESP 8 APR 1978 13 64.95 Q

4 FAZEKAS Róbert HUN 18 AUG 1975 13 64.30 Q
5 ISRAEL Märt EST 23 SEP 1983 5 63.99 Q

6 ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU 13 FEB 1972 4 63.93 Q

7 MALACHOWSKI Piotr POL 7 JUN 1983 9 63.69 Q
8 CASAÑAS Frank ESP 18 OCT 1978 8 63.61 Q

9 WIERIG Martin GER 10 JUN 1987 7 62.57 q

10 URSU Sergiu ROU 26 APR 1980 11 62.43 q
11 MARIC Martin CRO 19 APR 1984 15 62.27 q

12 CADÉE Erik NED 15 FEB 1984 16 61.97 q

13 CZAJKOWSKI Przemyslaw POL 26 OCT 1988 15 61.97
14 VARGA Roland CRO 22 OCT 1977 2 61.55

15 MAYER Gerhard AUT 20 MAY 1980 14 60.76

16 PISHCHALNIKOV Bogdan RUS 26 AUG 1982 12 60.69
17 PARELLIS Apostolos CYP 24 JUL 1985 2 60.57 SB

18 ARRHENIUS Niklas SWE 10 SEP 1982 10 60.25

19 TAMMERT Aleksander EST 2 FEB 1973 12 60.07
20 KRUGER Frantz FIN 22 MAY 1975 1 59.55

21 KOVÁGÓ Zoltán HUN 10 APR 1979 3 59.04

22 KYYRÖ Mikko FIN 12 JUL 1980 16 58.96

23 MARCELL Jan CZE 4 JUN 1985 6 58.95
24 MÜNCH Markus GER 13 JUN 1986 10 58.81

25 HRYSHYN Ivan UKR 26 JUL 1988 3 58.61

26 GRASU Mihai ROU 21 APR 1987 5 58.55
27 SIVAKOU Dzmitry BLR 15 FEB 1983 4 58.53

28 MYKLEBUST Gaute NOR 29 APR 1979 1 58.39

29 ABROMAVICIUS Aleksas LTU 6 DEC 1984 11 58.05
30 PREMERU Marin CRO 29 AUG 1990 7 58.03

31 SEMENOV Oleksiy UKR 27 JUN 1982 8 56.42

32 MALINA Libor CZE 14 JUN 1973 14 53.64
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Qualification (cont.)
Qualification 1 2 3

1 HARTING R 63.17 66.93
2 KANTER G 65.43
3 PESTANO M 62.47 64.95
4 FAZEKAS R 64.30
5 ISRAEL M 63.27 63.99
6 ALEKNA V 61.08 x 63.93
7 MALACHOWSKI Piotr 63.69
8 CASAÑAS F 63.61
9 WIERIG M x 58.64 62.57

10 URSU S x 61.11 62.43
11 MARIC M 61.26 62.27 x
12 CADÉE E 61.86 x 61.97
13 CZAJKOWSKI P 59.36 60.87 61.97
14 VARGA R 60.53 61.11 61.55
15 MAYER G 59.88 59.31 60.76
16 PISHCHALNIKOV B 55.89 57.42 60.69
17 PARELLIS A x 58.09 60.57
18 ARRHENIUS N 60.25 57.30 58.98
19 TAMMERT A 60.07 59.38 58.98
20 KRUGER F 59.55 x x
21 KOVÁGÓ Z x x 59.04
22 KYYRÖ M 58.02 58.96 x
23 MARCELL J x 58.95 57.73
24 MÜNCH M 58.81 58.25 x
25 HRYSHYN I 57.90 58.36 58.61
26 GRASU M 57.61 x 58.55
27 SIVAKOU D 57.42 58.53 x
28 MYKLEBUST G 55.60 x 58.39
29 ABROMAVICIUS A 58.05 x x
30 PREMERU M x 57.85 58.03
31 SEMENOV O x x 56.42
32 MALINA L 53.64 x x

Discus MenDiscus Men

Qualification Group A 31 JUL 2010 / 10:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HARTING Robert GER 18 OCT 1984 6 66.93 Q
2 KANTER Gerd EST 6 MAY 1979 9 65.43 Q

3 FAZEKAS Róbert HUN 18 AUG 1975 13 64.30 Q

4 ISRAEL Märt EST 23 SEP 1983 5 63.99 Q
5 ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU 13 FEB 1972 4 63.93 Q

6 CASAÑAS Frank ESP 18 OCT 1978 8 63.61 Q

7 URSU Sergiu ROU 26 APR 1980 11 62.43 q
8 CZAJKOWSKI Przemyslaw POL 26 OCT 1988 15 61.97

9 PISHCHALNIKOV Bogdan RUS 26 AUG 1982 12 60.69

10 PARELLIS Apostolos CYP 24 JUL 1985 2 60.57 SB
11 ARRHENIUS Niklas SWE 10 SEP 1982 10 60.25

12 KYYRÖ Mikko FIN 12 JUL 1980 16 58.96

13 HRYSHYN Ivan UKR 26 JUL 1988 3 58.61
14 MYKLEBUST Gaute NOR 29 APR 1979 1 58.39

15 PREMERU Marin CRO 29 AUG 1990 7 58.03

16 MALINA Libor CZE 14 JUN 1973 14 53.64
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Qualification Group A (cont.)
Qualification Group A 1 2 3

1 HARTING R 63.17 66.93
2 KANTER G 65.43
3 FAZEKAS R 64.30
4 ISRAEL M 63.27 63.99
5 ALEKNA V 61.08 x 63.93
6 CASAÑAS F 63.61
7 URSU S x 61.11 62.43
8 CZAJKOWSKI P 59.36 60.87 61.97
9 PISHCHALNIKOV B 55.89 57.42 60.69

10 PARELLIS A x 58.09 60.57
11 ARRHENIUS N 60.25 57.30 58.98
12 KYYRÖ M 58.02 58.96 x
13 HRYSHYN I 57.90 58.36 58.61
14 MYKLEBUST G 55.60 x 58.39
15 PREMERU M x 57.85 58.03
16 MALINA L 53.64 x x

Discus MenDiscus Men

Qualification Group B 31 JUL 2010 / 11:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PESTANO Mario ESP 8 APR 1978 13 64.95 Q

2 MALACHOWSKI Piotr POL 7 JUN 1983 9 63.69 Q
3 WIERIG Martin GER 10 JUN 1987 7 62.57 q

4 MARIC Martin CRO 19 APR 1984 15 62.27 q

5 CADÉE Erik NED 15 FEB 1984 16 61.97 q
6 VARGA Roland CRO 22 OCT 1977 2 61.55

7 MAYER Gerhard AUT 20 MAY 1980 14 60.76

8 TAMMERT Aleksander EST 2 FEB 1973 12 60.07
9 KRUGER Frantz FIN 22 MAY 1975 1 59.55

10 KOVÁGÓ Zoltán HUN 10 APR 1979 3 59.04

11 MARCELL Jan CZE 4 JUN 1985 6 58.95

12 MÜNCH Markus GER 13 JUN 1986 10 58.81
13 GRASU Mihai ROU 21 APR 1987 5 58.55

14 SIVAKOU Dzmitry BLR 15 FEB 1983 4 58.53

15 ABROMAVICIUS Aleksas LTU 6 DEC 1984 11 58.05
16 SEMENOV Oleksiy UKR 27 JUN 1982 8 56.42

1 2 3

1 PESTANO M 62.47 64.95
2 MALACHOWSKI Piotr 63.69
3 WIERIG M x 58.64 62.57
4 MARIC M 61.26 62.27 x
5 CADÉE E 61.86 x 61.97
6 VARGA R 60.53 61.11 61.55
7 MAYER G 59.88 59.31 60.76
8 TAMMERT A 60.07 59.38 58.98
9 KRUGER F 59.55 x x

10 KOVÁGÓ Z x x 59.04
11 MARCELL J x 58.95 57.73
12 MÜNCH M 58.81 58.25 x
13 GRASU M 57.61 x 58.55
14 SIVAKOU D 57.42 58.53 x
15 ABROMAVICIUS A 58.05 x x
16 SEMENOV O x x 56.42

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 63.50 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final
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Javelin MenJavelin Men

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 20:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 1 APR 1982 10 88.37
2 DE ZORDO Matthias GER 21 FEB 1988 4 87.81 PB

3 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 19 DEC 1982 12 86.67

4 PYATNYTSYA Oleksandr UKR 14 JUL 1985 11 82.01
5 WIRKKALA Teemu FIN 14 JAN 1984 8 81.76

6 KOVALS Ainars LAT 21 NOV 1981 6 81.19

7 MAKAROV Sergey RUS 19 MAR 1973 1 80.86
8 AVRAMENKO Roman UKR 23 MAR 1988 5 79.52

9 VESELÝ Vítezslav CZE 27 FEB 1983 7 77.83

10 FRYDRYCH Petr CZE 13 JAN 1988 3 77.30
11 RAGS Eriks LAT 1 JUN 1975 9 76.93

12 KOSYNSKYY Dmytro UKR 31 MAR 1989 2 73.26
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 THORKILDSEN A 86.32 88.37 86.30 84.12 - 83.40
2 de ZORDO M 86.22 87.81 87.06 x x 84.12
3 PITKÄMÄKI T 81.47 x 82.30 83.96 86.67 86.31
4 PYATNYTSYA O 81.24 80.91 78.91 82.01 76.59 x
5 WIRKKALA T 78.52 76.94 81.76 x 81.14 81.31
6 KOVALS A 81.19 x x x 75.19 80.55
7 MAKAROV S 80.86 78.31 78.89 x x -
8 AVRAMENKO R x x 78.65 x x 79.52
9 VESELÝ V 69.42 x 77.83

10 FRYDRYCH P 77.30 76.69 76.76
11 RAGS E x 76.93 76.08
12 KOSYNSKYY D x 73.26 73.11
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men

Round 1 31 JUL 2010 / 10:15

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 GER Germany 6 38.75 Q

1 - UNGER T (10 JUL 1979) 2 - BROENING M (24 OCT 1983)

3 - KOSENKOW A (14 MAR 1977) 4 - KELLER M (26 SEP 1986)

2 ITA Italy 3 38.82 Q

1 - DONATI R (15 MAR 1983) 2 - COLLIO S (27 DEC 1979)

3 - di GREGORIO E (13 DEC 1980) 4 - CHECCUCCI M (26 FEB 1974)

3 POR Portugal 4 39.09 Q

1 - MONTEIRO R (2 OCT 1985) 2 - OBIKWELU F (22 NOV 1978)

3 - ABRANTES A (27 NOV 1986) 4 - NASCIMENTO Y (17 APR 1986)

4 FRA France 3 39.12 Q

1 - HALLAY I (15 APR 1984) 2 - VICAUT J (27 FEB 1992)

3 - PESSONNEAUX P (25 NOV 1987) 4 - MBANDJOCK M (14 OCT 1985)

5 POL Poland 4 39.20 Q

1 - KUC D (24 APR 1986) 2 - STEMPEL P (6 AUG 1987)

3 - KUBACZYK R (4 AUG 1986) 4 - KRYNSKI K (12 MAY 1987)

6 SUI Switzerland 7 39.22 Q

1 - MANCINI P (18 APR 1989) 2 - BEYENE A (27 MAY 1985)

3 - SCHENKEL R (28 APR 1988) 4 - SCHNEEBERGER M (5 JUL 1981)

7 ESP Spain 7 39.30 q

1 - LÓPEZ A (5 APR 1983) 2 - RODRÍGUEZ Á (25 APR 1980)

3 - BEITIA O (18 APR 1979) 4 - PROS R (5 MAR 1990)

8 FIN Finland 6 39.40 q

1 - ALI-HUOKUNA H (10 APR 1988) 2 - RAUTANEN J (15 AUG 1986)
3 - ÅSTRAND J (9 SEP 1985) 4 - HÄMÄLÄINEN H (30 APR 1985)

9 GBR Great Britain & NI 5 39.49

1 - BAPTISTE L (23 MAY 1985) 2 - PICKERING C (16 OCT 1986)
3 - DEVONISH M (1 JUN 1976) 4 - LEWIS-FRANCIS M (4 SEP 1982)

10 NOR Norway 8 40.04

1 - BERNTSEN P (13 DEC 1989) 2 - LARSEN T (29 JUL 1986)
3 - MOGSTAD C (15 MAR 1985) 4 - SAIDY NDURE J (1 JAN 1984)

11 TUR Turkey 2 40.23

1 - DELIOGLU M (1 JUL 1982) 2 - OZKAYA S (18 FEB 1983)
3 - KARACAOGLU H (29 SEP 1982) 4 - SAFER I (10 JUL 1990)

RUS Russia 2 DQ R 163.2
1 - IDRISOV M (21 JUN 1988) 2 - TEPLYKH I (8 FEB 1985)
3 - SMIRNOV R (2 SEP 1984) 4 - KOLESNICHENKO V (1 FEB 1990)

SLO Slovenia 5 DQ R 170.14
1 - ZUMER J (9 JUN 1982) 2 - OSOVNIKAR M (19 JAN 1980)
3 - FRIDRIH B (20 SEP 1979) 4 - KOKALOVIC G (15 JAN 1986)
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 10:15

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FRA France 3 0.168 39.12 Q

1 - HALLAY I (15 APR 1984) 2 - VICAUT J (27 FEB 1992)

3 - PESSONNEAUX P (25 NOV 1987) 4 - MBANDJOCK M (14 OCT 1985)

2 POL Poland 4 0.173 39.20 Q

1 - KUC D (24 APR 1986) 2 - STEMPEL P (6 AUG 1987)

3 - KUBACZYK R (4 AUG 1986) 4 - KRYNSKI K (12 MAY 1987)

3 SUI Switzerland 7 0.172 39.22 Q

1 - MANCINI P (18 APR 1989) 2 - BEYENE A (27 MAY 1985)

3 - SCHENKEL R (28 APR 1988) 4 - SCHNEEBERGER M (5 JUL 1981)

4 FIN Finland 6 0.143 39.40 q

1 - ALI-HUOKUNA H (10 APR 1988) 2 - RAUTANEN J (15 AUG 1986)

3 - ÅSTRAND J (9 SEP 1985) 4 - HÄMÄLÄINEN H (30 APR 1985)

5 GBR Great Britain & NI 5 0.180 39.49

1 - BAPTISTE L (23 MAY 1985) 2 - PICKERING C (16 OCT 1986)

3 - DEVONISH M (1 JUN 1976) 4 - LEWIS-FRANCIS M (4 SEP 1982)

6 NOR Norway 8 0.162 40.04

1 - BERNTSEN P (13 DEC 1989) 2 - LARSEN T (29 JUL 1986)

3 - MOGSTAD C (15 MAR 1985) 4 - SAIDY NDURE J (1 JAN 1984)

7 TUR Turkey 2 0.254 40.23

1 - DELIOGLU M (1 JUL 1982) 2 - OZKAYA S (18 FEB 1983)

3 - KARACAOGLU H (29 SEP 1982) 4 - SAFER I (10 JUL 1990)

4x100m Relay Men

Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 10:25

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GER Germany 6 0.174 38.75 Q

1 - UNGER T (10 JUL 1979) 2 - BROENING M (24 OCT 1983)

3 - KOSENKOW A (14 MAR 1977) 4 - KELLER M (26 SEP 1986)

2 ITA Italy 3 0.199 38.82 Q

1 - DONATI R (15 MAR 1983) 2 - COLLIO S (27 DEC 1979)

3 - di GREGORIO E (13 DEC 1980) 4 - CHECCUCCI M (26 FEB 1974)

3 POR Portugal 4 0.201 39.09 Q

1 - MONTEIRO R (2 OCT 1985) 2 - OBIKWELU F (22 NOV 1978)

3 - ABRANTES A (27 NOV 1986) 4 - NASCIMENTO Y (17 APR 1986)

4 ESP Spain 7 0.230 39.30 q

1 - LÓPEZ A (5 APR 1983) 2 - RODRÍGUEZ Á (25 APR 1980)

3 - BEITIA O (18 APR 1979) 4 - PROS R (5 MAR 1990)

RUS Russia 2 0.173 DQ R 163.2
1 - IDRISOV M (21 JUN 1988) 2 - TEPLYKH I (8 FEB 1985)

3 - SMIRNOV R (2 SEP 1984) 4 - KOLESNICHENKO V (1 FEB 1990)

SLO Slovenia 5 0.165 DQ R 170.14
1 - ZUMER J (9 JUN 1982) 2 - OSOVNIKAR M (19 JAN 1980)

3 - FRIDRIH B (20 SEP 1979) 4 - KOKALOVIC G (15 JAN 1986)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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4x400m Relay Men4x400m Relay Men

Round 1 31 JUL 2010 / 11:20

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 BEL Belgium 2 3:03.49 Q

1 - GILLET A (22 MAR 1988) 2 - van BRANTEGHEM C (13 MAR 1979)

3 - DUERINCK N (20 MAR 1984) 4 - BORLÉE K (22 FEB 1988)

2 GER Germany 6 3:03.83 Q

1 - GABA K (13 JAN 1984) 2 - SWILLIMS B (9 DEC 1982)

3 - PLASS J (1 AUG 1986) 4 - SCHNEIDER T (7 NOV 1988)

3 GBR Great Britain & NI 2 3:04.09 Q

1 - WILLIAMS C (20 MAR 1982) 2 - HEDMAN G (6 FEB 1979)

3 - BUCK R (14 NOV 1986) 4 - TOBIN R (20 DEC 1983)

4 RUS Russia 1 3:04.20 Q

1 - DYLDIN M (15 MAY 1987) 2 - AKSENOV A (10 DEC 1987)

3 - PETUKHOV S (22 DEC 1983) 4 - TRENIKHIN P (24 MAR 1986)

5 POL Poland 1 3:04.51 Q

1 - MARCINISZYN M (7 SEP 1982) 2 - DABROWSKI D (23 SEP 1983)

3 - KLIMCZAK P (18 JAN 1980) 4 - CIEPIELA J (21 JAN 1989)

6 NED Netherlands 8 3:04.52 Q

1 - MOERMAN J (5 JUL 1987) 2 - EL RHALFIOUI Y (6 SEP 1983)

3 - SPILLEKOM D (7 AUG 1990) 4 - LATHOUWERS R (8 JUL 1983)

7 ITA Italy 3 3:04.55 q

1 - LICCIARDELLO C (11 JAN 1986) 2 - GALLETTI L (1 SEP 1980)

3 - FONTANA D (11 OCT 1989) 4 - VISTALLI M (3 OCT 1987)

8 FRA France 5 3:05.32 q

1 - FONSAT Y (16 JUN 1988) 2 - HANNE M (6 MAR 1988)
3 - ANNE M (7 NOV 1989) 4 - DÉCIMUS Y (30 NOV 1987)

9 UKR Ukraine 4 3:05.51

1 - NAKONECHNYY M (20 APR 1988) 2 - KNYSH M (22 NOV 1983)
3 - BURAKOV V (6 MAY 1985) 4 - OSTROVSKYY D (5 MAR 1987)

10 GRE Greece 5 3:07.12

1 - KIRIAKÍDIS P (17 JUL 1989) 2 - GRÁVALOS D (18 APR 1984)
3 - MELAHRINOÚDIS P (6 MAY 1985) 4 - IAKOVÁKIS S (20 SEP 1982)

11 IRL Ireland 6 3:07.21

1 - KENNEDY G (9 MAR 1981) 2 - MURPHY B (16 SEP 1982)
3 - GREGAN B (31 DEC 1989) 4 - COLVERT S (24 AUG 1990)

12 ESP Spain 3 3:07.38

1 - OROZCO M (4 SEP 1989) 2 - UJAKPOR M (18 JAN 1987)
3 - EZQUERRO S (11 SEP 1981) 4 - REINA A (13 JUN 1981)

13 HUN Hungary 4 3:08.32

1 - LUKÁCS M (15 DEC 1990) 2 - PÁSZTOR G (25 NOV 1982)
3 - KOVÁCS Z (19 JUN 1990) 4 - DEÁK-NAGY M (28 JAN 1992)

14 SLO Slovenia 7 3:08.95

1 - JOVANOVIC U (2 APR 1991) 2 - JAGARINEC S (24 AUG 1987)
3 - MACUH M (24 APR 1987) 4 - VONCINA E (14 JAN 1990)

15 DEN Denmark 8 3:09.04

1 - FABRICIUS RIIS J (24 MAY 1984) 2 - BUBE A (13 JUL 1987)
3 - CHRISTENSEN D (27 SEP 1987) 4 - HYDE N (5 JUN 1986)

16 ROU Romania 7 3:09.48

1 - DRAGAN A (6 MAR 1990) 2 - GEAMBAZU I (7 MAR 1988)

3 - NAGY A (21 MAY 1988) 4 - CÎMPEANU C (10 MAR 1985)
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4x400m Relay Men4x400m Relay Men

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 11:20

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GBR Great Britain & NI 2 0.247 3:04.09 Q

1 - WILLIAMS C (20 MAR 1982) 2 - HEDMAN G (6 FEB 1979)

3 - BUCK R (14 NOV 1986) 4 - TOBIN R (20 DEC 1983)

2 POL Poland 1 0.234 3:04.51 Q

1 - MARCINISZYN M (7 SEP 1982) 2 - DABROWSKI D (23 SEP 1983)

3 - KLIMCZAK P (18 JAN 1980) 4 - CIEPIELA J (21 JAN 1989)

3 NED Netherlands 8 0.205 3:04.52 Q

1 - MOERMAN J (5 JUL 1987) 2 - EL RHALFIOUI Y (6 SEP 1983)

3 - SPILLEKOM D (7 AUG 1990) 4 - LATHOUWERS R (8 JUL 1983)

4 FRA France 5 0.189 3:05.32 q

1 - FONSAT Y (16 JUN 1988) 2 - HANNE M (6 MAR 1988)

3 - ANNE M (7 NOV 1989) 4 - DÉCIMUS Y (30 NOV 1987)

5 UKR Ukraine 4 0.314 3:05.51

1 - NAKONECHNYY M (20 APR 1988) 2 - KNYSH M (22 NOV 1983)

3 - BURAKOV V (6 MAY 1985) 4 - OSTROVSKYY D (5 MAR 1987)

6 IRL Ireland 6 0.230 3:07.21

1 - KENNEDY G (9 MAR 1981) 2 - MURPHY B (16 SEP 1982)

3 - GREGAN B (31 DEC 1989) 4 - COLVERT S (24 AUG 1990)

7 ESP Spain 3 0.199 3:07.38

1 - OROZCO M (4 SEP 1989) 2 - UJAKPOR M (18 JAN 1987)

3 - EZQUERRO S (11 SEP 1981) 4 - REINA A (13 JUN 1981)

8 ROU Romania 7 0.355 3:09.48

1 - DRAGAN A (6 MAR 1990) 2 - GEAMBAZU I (7 MAR 1988)
3 - NAGY A (21 MAY 1988) 4 - CÎMPEANU C (10 MAR 1985)

Page 10 of 26



European Athletics Championships
Barcelona, Spain

27 July - 1 August 2010

Results Day 5

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  SAT 31 JUL 2010 21:55

4x400m Relay Men4x400m Relay Men

Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 11:30

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BEL Belgium 2 0.238 3:03.49 Q

1 - GILLET A (22 MAR 1988) 2 - van BRANTEGHEM C (13 MAR 1979)

3 - DUERINCK N (20 MAR 1984) 4 - BORLÉE K (22 FEB 1988)

2 GER Germany 6 0.168 3:03.83 Q

1 - GABA K (13 JAN 1984) 2 - SWILLIMS B (9 DEC 1982)

3 - PLASS J (1 AUG 1986) 4 - SCHNEIDER T (7 NOV 1988)

3 RUS Russia 1 0.199 3:04.20 Q

1 - DYLDIN M (15 MAY 1987) 2 - AKSENOV A (10 DEC 1987)

3 - PETUKHOV S (22 DEC 1983) 4 - TRENIKHIN P (24 MAR 1986)

4 ITA Italy 3 0.246 3:04.55 q

1 - LICCIARDELLO C (11 JAN 1986) 2 - GALLETTI L (1 SEP 1980)

3 - FONTANA D (11 OCT 1989) 4 - VISTALLI M (3 OCT 1987)

5 GRE Greece 5 0.250 3:07.12

1 - KIRIAKÍDIS P (17 JUL 1989) 2 - GRÁVALOS D (18 APR 1984)

3 - MELAHRINOÚDIS P (6 MAY 1985) 4 - IAKOVÁKIS S (20 SEP 1982)

6 HUN Hungary 4 0.231 3:08.32

1 - LUKÁCS M (15 DEC 1990) 2 - PÁSZTOR G (25 NOV 1982)

3 - KOVÁCS Z (19 JUN 1990) 4 - DEÁK-NAGY M (28 JAN 1992)

7 SLO Slovenia 7 0.174 3:08.95

1 - JOVANOVIC U (2 APR 1991) 2 - JAGARINEC S (24 AUG 1987)

3 - MACUH M (24 APR 1987) 4 - VONCINA E (14 JAN 1990)

8 DEN Denmark 8 0.190 3:09.04

1 - FABRICIUS RIIS J (24 MAY 1984) 2 - BUBE A (13 JUL 1987)
3 - CHRISTENSEN D (27 SEP 1987) 4 - HYDE N (5 JUN 1986)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

200m Women

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 19:50 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Fn Result

1 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 8 22.32 EL

2 BRYZHINA Yelizaveta UKR 28 NOV 1989 3 22.44 PB

3 FEDORIVA Aleksandra RUS 13 SEP 1988 5 22.44
4 KAPACHINSKAYA Anastasiya RUS 21 NOV 1979 6 22.47 SB

5 JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN Lina FRA 10 APR 1985 7 22.59 PB

6 ARTYMATA Eleni CYP 16 MAY 1986 2 22.61 NR
7 CHERMOSHANSKAYA Yuliya RUS 6 JAN 1986 4 22.67 SB

MANG Véronique FRA 15 DEC 1984 1 F1 DQ R 162.7
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women

Semifinal 31 JUL 2010 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 YANIT Nevin TUR 16 FEB 1986 4 12.71 Q NR
2 NYTRA Carolin GER 26 FEB 1985 5 12.75 Q

3 O'ROURKE Derval IRL 28 MAY 1981 6 12.75 Q SB

4 DEKTYAREVA Tatyana RUS 8 MAY 1981 3 12.81 Q
5 VUKICEVIC Christina NOR 18 JUN 1987 4 12.85 Q

6 SNIHUR Yevheniya UKR 7 MAR 1984 6 12.88 Q

7 URECH Lisa SUI 27 JUL 1989 3 12.95 q
8 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 20 SEP 1987 8 12.96 q PB

9 KOCIELNIK Joanna POL 11 MAR 1983 7 13.06

10 SAMYLOVA Olga RUS 4 JAN 1986 8 13.08
11 SKROBÁKOVÁ Lucie CZE 4 JAN 1982 2 13.10

12 PAPLAUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 7 MAY 1987 1 13.14 SB

13 DAVIN Elisabeth BEL 3 JUN 1981 7 13.15
14 SCHREIBEIS Victoria AUT 9 JAN 1979 1 13.41

ROLEDER Cindy GER 21 AUG 1989 2 DQ R 168.7b
TALAI Alina BLR 14 MAY 1989 5 DQ R 168.7b

100m Hurdles Women

Semifinal 1 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 19:05 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 YANIT Nevin TUR 16 FEB 1986 4 0.179 12.71 Q NR

2 NYTRA Carolin GER 26 FEB 1985 5 0.184 12.75 Q
3 O'ROURKE Derval IRL 28 MAY 1981 6 0.176 12.75 Q SB

4 URECH Lisa SUI 27 JUL 1989 3 0.171 12.95 q

5 KOCIELNIK Joanna POL 11 MAR 1983 7 0.160 13.06
6 SAMYLOVA Olga RUS 4 JAN 1986 8 0.187 13.08

7 PAPLAUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 7 MAY 1987 1 0.179 13.14 SB

ROLEDER Cindy GER 21 AUG 1989 2 0.188 DQ R 168.7b

100m Hurdles Women

Semifinal 2 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 19:13 Wind: -1.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DEKTYAREVA Tatyana RUS 8 MAY 1981 3 0.209 12.81 Q

2 VUKICEVIC Christina NOR 18 JUN 1987 4 0.173 12.85 Q
3 SNIHUR Yevheniya UKR 7 MAR 1984 6 0.167 12.88 Q

4 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 20 SEP 1987 8 0.185 12.96 q PB

5 SKROBÁKOVÁ Lucie CZE 4 JAN 1982 2 0.163 13.10
6 DAVIN Elisabeth BEL 3 JUN 1981 7 0.161 13.15

7 SCHREIBEIS Victoria AUT 9 JAN 1979 1 0.206 13.41

TALAI Alina BLR 14 MAY 1989 5 0.202 DQ R 168.7b
Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 20:25 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 YANIT Nevin TUR 16 FEB 1986 3 0.184 12.63 NR
2 O'ROURKE Derval IRL 28 MAY 1981 7 0.172 12.65 NR

3 NYTRA Carolin GER 26 FEB 1985 6 0.177 12.68

4 VUKICEVIC Christina NOR 18 JUN 1987 5 0.157 12.78 SB
5 SNIHUR Yevheniya UKR 7 MAR 1984 8 0.151 12.92

6 DEKTYAREVA Tatyana RUS 8 MAY 1981 4 0.185 12.98

7 URECH Lisa SUI 27 JUL 1989 2 0.170 13.02
8 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 20 SEP 1987 1 0.191 13.08
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Marathon WomenMarathon Women

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 10:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BALCIUNAITE Zivile LTU 3 APR 1979 33 2:31:14 SB
2 YULAMANOVA Nailya RUS 6 SEP 1980 32 2:32:15

3 INCERTI Anna ITA 19 JAN 1980 10 2:32:48

4 FILONYUK Tetyana UKR 5 APR 1984 38 2:33:57
5 ANDERSSON Isabellah SWE 12 NOV 1980 41 2:34:43

6 JEVTIC Olivera SRB 24 JUL 1977 12 2:34:56

7 AGUILAR Alessandra ESP 1 JUL 1978 29 2:35:04
8 BARROS Marisa POR 25 FEB 1980 34 2:35:43

9 TIMOFEYEVA Irina RUS 5 APR 1970 6 2:35:53

10 CONSOLE Rosaria ITA 17 DEC 1979 7 2:36:20
11 SKVORTSOVA Silviya RUS 16 NOV 1974 40 2:36:31

12 SIMON Lidia ROU 4 SEP 1973 43 2:36:52

13 TONIOLO Deborah ITA 24 APR 1977 22 2:37:10
14 ROSS-COPE Michelle GBR 31 JAN 1972 14 2:38:45

15 DRAZDAUSKAITE Rasa LTU 20 MAR 1981 31 2:38:55

16 PARTRIDGE Susan GBR 4 JAN 1980 18 2:39:07
17 ROS Beatriz ESP 12 MAY 1974 15 2:40:10

18 DIAS Ana POR 15 JAN 1974 23 2:41:02

19 OTTERBU Kirsten Melkevik NOR 29 MAY 1970 8 2:42:24
20 RUSH Holly GBR 23 SEP 1977 27 2:42:44

21 DECKER Helen GBR 12 SEP 1979 42 2:43:00

22 STANKO-KLYMENKO Svitlana UKR 13 MAY 1976 35 2:43:35

23 VON SCHENCK Anna SWE 25 JUL 1973 21 2:43:36
24 ROBINSON Rebecca GBR 28 OCT 1982 36 2:44:06

25 WILKINSON Jo GBR 2 MAY 1973 24 2:44:11

26 DANIELSEN Kjersti Karoline NOR 15 FEB 1979 5 2:45:00
27 NEUENSCHWANDER Maja SUI 13 FEB 1980 37 2:45:17

28 DANILOVA Yevgeniya RUS 10 AUG 1981 25 2:46:21

29 PLAKSINA Margarita RUS 1 OCT 1977 30 2:47:26
30 HOLTH Christina Bus NOR 22 APR 1980 26 2:48:15

31 BILOSHCHUK Olena UKR 24 APR 1987 16 2:51:21

32 SAFAROVA Gezashign AZE 5 FEB 1990 9 2:51:59
33 GAVELIN Lena SWE 26 FEB 1974 1 2:53:13

34 KERGYTE Remalda LTU 25 AUG 1985 2 2:55:12

35 GRANDOVEC Daneja SLO 2 JUL 1984 20 3:07:51
36 OVCHARUK Vira UKR 23 DEC 1980 39 3:09:27

CÎRLAN Daniela ROU 18 SEP 1980 19 DNF

JARZYNSKA Karolina POL 6 SEP 1981 17 DNF
MORCELI Patricia SUI 11 JUL 1974 13 DNF

PERUNOVIC Sladjana MNE 26 MAR 1984 3 DNF

PUSHKAREVA Tatyana RUS 26 SEP 1985 11 DNF
RIBEIRO Fernanda POR 23 JUN 1969 28 DNF

ROSA Mónica POR 5 MAY 1978 4 DNF

Intermediate times: 5km 18:22 BARROS Marisa (POR)
10km 36:04 BARROS Marisa (POR)
15km 54:11 BARROS Marisa (POR)
20km 1:12:21 BARROS Marisa (POR)

Half 1:16:24 BARROS Marisa (POR)
25km 1:30:47 INCERTI Anna (ITA)
30km 1:48:38 BALCIUNAITE Zivile (LTU)
35km 2:06:13 BALCIUNAITE Zivile (LTU)
40km 2:23:37 BALCIUNAITE Zivile (LTU)
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Triple Jump WomenTriple Jump Women

Final 31 JUL 2010 / 19:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SALADUHA Olha UKR 4 JUN 1983 6 14.81 EL
2 LA MANTIA Simona ITA 14 APR 1983 9 14.56 SB

3 BOLSHAKOVA Svetlana BEL 14 OCT 1984 10 14.55 NR

4 ALEKHINA Nadezhda RUS 22 SEP 1978 8 14.45
5 GAVRILA Adelina ROU 26 NOV 1978 11 14.33

6 RODIC Snezana SLO 19 AUG 1982 5 14.32

7 VELDAKOVA Dana SVK 3 JUN 1981 12 14.16
8 MAMONA Patrícia POR 21 NOV 1988 2 14.07

9 VIATKINA Natallia BLR 10 FEB 1987 1 13.94

10 PÉRRA Athanasía GRE 2 FEB 1983 4 13.83
11 TRYBANSKA Malgorzata POL 21 JUN 1981 7 13.82

12 MURTAZINA Alsu RUS 12 DEC 1987 3 13.65
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SALADUHA O x 14.62 14.80 x 14.81 14.71(-0.3) (+2.5) (+2.1) (+1.5) (+1.1) (+0.9)
2 la MANTIA S 14.56 x 13.97 14.21 x x(-0.1) (+1.8) (+1.1) (+2.6) (+1.0) (+2.0)
3 BOLSHAKOVA S 13.77 14.39 14.55 x 14.39 14.08(-1.1) (+2.7) (+2.0) (+2.2) (+1.5) (+1.6)
4 ALEKHINA N 14.10 14.40 14.21 14.45 11.90 14.31(+0.7) (+2.0) (+0.6) (+3.0) (-0.9) (-0.4)
5 GAVRILA A 14.24 14.33 14.18 14.15 14.07 14.15(-0.3) (+2.5) (+1.8) (+2.2) (-0.6) (+0.4)
6 RODIC S 14.15 14.32 14.09 x x 14.25(+0.3) (+1.3) (+1.6) (+1.5) (+2.0) (+1.6)
7 VELDAKOVA D 14.12 12.54 14.16 13.72 14.08 x(+1.6) (+0.7) (+1.1) (-0.1) (+2.5) (+1.8)
8 MAMONA P 14.07 13.50 13.75 x 13.75 14.02(+0.8) (+1.8) (+0.6) (+1.4)
9 VIATKINA N x 13.85 13.94(0.0) (+1.2) (+1.8)

10 PÉRRA A x 13.62 13.83(+1.5) (+0.5) (+2.8)
11 TRYBANSKA M x 13.81 13.82(+1.4) (+2.0) (+0.4)
12 MURTAZINA A 13.65 13.41 x(-0.1) (+2.0)

Page 15 of 26



European Athletics Championships
Barcelona, Spain

27 July - 1 August 2010

Results Day 5

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  SAT 31 JUL 2010 21:55

HeptathlonHeptathlon

Final 31 JUL 2010

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order total

1 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 5 6823 CR,EL
2 DOBRYNSKA Nataliya UKR 29 MAY 1982 22 6778 PB

3 OESER Jennifer GER 29 NOV 1983 19 6683 PB

4 CHERNOVA Tatiana RUS 29 JAN 1988 23 6512
5 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 4 OCT 1984 20 6230 SB

6 YOSYPENKO Lyudmyla UKR 24 SEP 1984 13 6206

7 KLUCINOVÁ Eliska CZE 14 APR 1988 7 6187
8 GONCHAROVA Marina RUS 26 APR 1986 1 6186 SB

9 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 3 OCT 1985 2 6167 PB

10 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 14 MAR 1985 14 6146 PB
11 RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 11 6107 PB

12 AERTS Sara BEL 25 JAN 1984 10 6084 PB

13 PANTELEYEVA Yana RUS 16 JUN 1988 18 6059
14 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987 15 6029 SB

15 IFADÍDOU Sofía GRE 5 JAN 1985 25 6004 PB

16 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 21 MAR 1986 17 5912
17 CACHOVÁ Katerina CZE 26 FEB 1990 9 5911 PB

18 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 9 JAN 1989 21 5838

19 SADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 8 5761
HERNANDO Bárbara ESP 12 AUG 1988 24 DNF

MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 24 APR 1983 6 DNF

STRATÁKI Aryiró GRE 3 AUG 1975 4 DNF

NANA DJIMOU IDA Antoinette FRA 2 AUG 1985 16 DNF
KEIZER Jolanda NED 5 APR 1985 26 DNF

THORSTEINSDÓTTIR Helga Margrét ISL 15 NOV 1991 3 DNF

CASADEI Nadja SWE 3 APR 1983 12 DNF
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

Round 1 31 JUL 2010 / 10:45

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 RUS Russia 2 43.23 Q

1 - MEKHTI-ZADE Y (25 APR 1986) 2 - KATSURA Y (28 MAY 1983)

3 - GUSHCHINA Y (4 MAR 1983) 4 - CHERMOSHANSKAYA Y (6 JAN 1986)

2 UKR Ukraine 4 43.24 Q

1 - POVH O (18 OCT 1987) 2 - POHREBNYAK N (19 FEB 1988)

3 - RYEMYEN M (2 AUG 1987) 4 - CHEBANU O (4 JAN 1981)

3 POL Poland 4 43.30 Q

1 - POPOWICZ M (28 APR 1988) 2 - KORCZYNSKA D (30 JUL 1981)

3 - JESCHKE M (2 JUN 1986) 4 - WEDLER W (17 JUL 1989)

4 FRA France 8 43.35 Q

1 - DISTEL C (25 JUL 1987) 2 - MANG V (15 DEC 1984)

3 - BANCO N (17 FEB 1986) 4 - ARRON C (13 SEP 1973)

5 BLR Belarus 1 43.69 Q

1 - NESTSIARENKA Y (15 JUN 1979) 2 - SHUMAK K (29 OCT 1988)

3 - NEUMIARZHYTSKAYA A (27 JUL 1980) 4 - BALYKINA Y (12 APR 1984)

6 BEL Belgium 3 43.82 q

1 - BORLÉE O (10 APR 1986) 2 - MARIËN H (16 MAY 1982)

3 - OUÉDRAOGO E (27 FEB 1981) 4 - PENEN F (20 FEB 1985)

7 ESP Spain 2 43.88 Q

1 - TORRIJOS A (3 JAN 1987) 2 - MURILLO D (22 MAY 1981)

3 - GARCÍA E (20 MAR 1989) 4 - COTÁN A (13 MAY 1988)

8 SWE Sweden 9 43.90 q

1 - RIENAS E (15 OCT 1982) 2 - BERNTSSON L (4 NOV 1978)
3 - BACKMAN E (20 NOV 1988) 4 - HJELMER M (19 JUN 1990)

9 IRL Ireland 5 43.93

1 - FOSTER A (2 OCT 1988) 2 - WHELAN N (26 JUL 1990)
3 - BRADY C (29 JAN 1987) 4 - McSweeney A (4 OCT 1983)

10 GBR Great Britain & NI 7 44.09

1 - MADUAKA J (30 SEP 1973) 2 - DOUGLAS M (24 JAN 1986)
3 - JONES H (14 SEP 1988) 4 - TURNER L (12 AUG 1982)

11 LTU Lithuania 3 44.13

1 - PESACKAITE S (7 APR 1988) 2 - KAVALIAUSKIENE E (17 JAN 1980)
3 - TAMOSAITYTE S (26 JUN 1987) 4 - GRINCIKAITE L (3 MAY 1987)

12 ITA Italy 9 44.15

1 - PAOLETTA J (21 MAR 1988) 2 - GRASSO T (5 SEP 1985)
3 - ARCIONI G (21 MAR 1986) 4 - ALLOH A (21 JUL 1987)

13 SLO Slovenia 6 44.30

1 - MURN T (3 JUN 1983) 2 - VEIT S (2 DEC 1985)
3 - ZUMER K (2 FEB 1980) 4 - OTTEY M (10 MAY 1960)

14 NED Netherlands 7 44.70

1 - van der MEIJ F (20 MAY 1985) 2 - KUHURIMA L (7 MAY 1991)
3 - HAGEN A (30 APR 1990) 4 - SAMUEL J (24 APR 1992)

15 BUL Bulgaria 5 44.72

1 - EFTIMOVA I (19 JUN 1988) 2 - GACHEVSKA M (30 JAN 1974)
3 - LALEVA G (14 APR 1990) 4 - LALOVA I (18 MAY 1984)

16 LAT Latvia 1 44.92

1 - REIMANE M (23 NOV 1987) 2 - ZUNDA I (20 JUL 1978)

3 - KRUMA S (5 JAN 1981) 4 - CEKELE J (24 MAY 1984)

17 NOR Norway 6 44.96

1 - ERITSLAND S (5 MAY 1985) 2 - BRUBAK M (10 NOV 1990)

3 - HANSEN I (7 JAN 1993) 4 - OKPARAEBO E (3 MAR 1988)

GER Germany 8 DQ R 170.14
1 - KWADWO Y (9 NOV 1990) 2 - WAGNER M (1 FEB 1978)

3 - MÖLLINGER A (27 SEP 1985) 4 - SAILER V (16 OCT 1985)
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 10:45

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 UKR Ukraine 4 0.163 43.24 Q

1 - POVH O (18 OCT 1987) 2 - POHREBNYAK N (19 FEB 1988)

3 - RYEMYEN M (2 AUG 1987) 4 - CHEBANU O (4 JAN 1981)

2 BLR Belarus 1 0.183 43.69 Q

1 - NESTSIARENKA Y (15 JUN 1979) 2 - SHUMAK K (29 OCT 1988)

3 - NEUMIARZHYTSKAYA A (27 JUL 1980) 4 - BALYKINA Y (12 APR 1984)

3 ESP Spain 2 0.180 43.88 Q

1 - TORRIJOS A (3 JAN 1987) 2 - MURILLO D (22 MAY 1981)

3 - GARCÍA E (20 MAR 1989) 4 - COTÁN A (13 MAY 1988)

4 IRL Ireland 5 0.200 43.93

1 - FOSTER A (2 OCT 1988) 2 - WHELAN N (26 JUL 1990)

3 - BRADY C (29 JAN 1987) 4 - McSweeney A (4 OCT 1983)

5 LTU Lithuania 3 0.188 44.13

1 - PESACKAITE S (7 APR 1988) 2 - KAVALIAUSKIENE E (17 JAN 1980)

3 - TAMOSAITYTE S (26 JUN 1987) 4 - GRINCIKAITE L (3 MAY 1987)

6 ITA Italy 9 0.293 44.15

1 - PAOLETTA J (21 MAR 1988) 2 - GRASSO T (5 SEP 1985)

3 - ARCIONI G (21 MAR 1986) 4 - ALLOH A (21 JUL 1987)

7 SLO Slovenia 6 0.230 44.30

1 - MURN T (3 JUN 1983) 2 - VEIT S (2 DEC 1985)

3 - ZUMER K (2 FEB 1980) 4 - OTTEY M (10 MAY 1960)

8 NED Netherlands 7 0.184 44.70

1 - van der MEIJ F (20 MAY 1985) 2 - KUHURIMA L (7 MAY 1991)
3 - HAGEN A (30 APR 1990) 4 - SAMUEL J (24 APR 1992)

GER Germany 8 0.146 DQ R 170.14
1 - KWADWO Y (9 NOV 1990) 2 - WAGNER M (1 FEB 1978)
3 - MÖLLINGER A (27 SEP 1985) 4 - SAILER V (16 OCT 1985)
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 10:55

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RUS Russia 2 0.177 43.23 Q

1 - MEKHTI-ZADE Y (25 APR 1986) 2 - KATSURA Y (28 MAY 1983)

3 - GUSHCHINA Y (4 MAR 1983) 4 - CHERMOSHANSKAYA Y (6 JAN 1986)

2 POL Poland 4 0.163 43.30 Q

1 - POPOWICZ M (28 APR 1988) 2 - KORCZYNSKA D (30 JUL 1981)

3 - JESCHKE M (2 JUN 1986) 4 - WEDLER W (17 JUL 1989)

3 FRA France 8 0.200 43.35 Q

1 - DISTEL C (25 JUL 1987) 2 - MANG V (15 DEC 1984)

3 - BANCO N (17 FEB 1986) 4 - ARRON C (13 SEP 1973)

4 BEL Belgium 3 0.194 43.82 q

1 - BORLÉE O (10 APR 1986) 2 - MARIËN H (16 MAY 1982)

3 - OUÉDRAOGO E (27 FEB 1981) 4 - PENEN F (20 FEB 1985)

5 SWE Sweden 9 0.177 43.90 q

1 - RIENAS E (15 OCT 1982) 2 - BERNTSSON L (4 NOV 1978)

3 - BACKMAN E (20 NOV 1988) 4 - HJELMER M (19 JUN 1990)

6 GBR Great Britain & NI 7 0.184 44.09

1 - MADUAKA J (30 SEP 1973) 2 - DOUGLAS M (24 JAN 1986)

3 - JONES H (14 SEP 1988) 4 - TURNER L (12 AUG 1982)

7 BUL Bulgaria 5 0.194 44.72

1 - EFTIMOVA I (19 JUN 1988) 2 - GACHEVSKA M (30 JAN 1974)

3 - LALEVA G (14 APR 1990) 4 - LALOVA I (18 MAY 1984)

8 LAT Latvia 1 0.185 44.92

1 - REIMANE M (23 NOV 1987) 2 - ZUNDA I (20 JUL 1978)
3 - KRUMA S (5 JAN 1981) 4 - CEKELE J (24 MAY 1984)

9 NOR Norway 6 0.156 44.96

1 - ERITSLAND S (5 MAY 1985) 2 - BRUBAK M (10 NOV 1990)
3 - HANSEN I (7 JAN 1993) 4 - OKPARAEBO E (3 MAR 1988)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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4x400m Relay Women4x400m Relay Women

Round 1 31 JUL 2010 / 11:50

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 RUS Russia 6 3:26.89 Q

1 - NAZAROVA N (22 MAY 1979) 2 - ZADORINA K (2 MAR 1987)

3 - KRIVOSHAPKA A (21 JUL 1987) 4 - USTALOVA K (14 JAN 1988)

2 ITA Italy 5 3:27.95 Q

1 - BAZZONI C (1984) 2 - MILANI M (9 MAR 1987)

3 - SPACCA M (20 MAR 1986) 4 - GRENOT L (12 JUL 1983)

3 GBR Great Britain & NI 3 3:28.01 Q

1 - SANDERS N (23 JUN 1982) 2 - BARR V (14 APR 1982)

3 - OKORO M (23 SEP 1984) 4 - McConnell L (9 OCT 1978)

4 GER Germany 3 3:28.67 Q

1 - LINDENBERG J (20 JAN 1987) 2 - CREMER E (29 MAR 1988)

3 - RICHARDS J (14 JAN 1987) 4 - HOFFMANN C (10 DEC 1982)

5 FRA France 8 3:29.25 Q

1 - LACORDELLE M (19 JAN 1987) 2 - SIGÈRE T (3 JUN 1985)

3 - DENIS L (4 FEB 1988) 4 - GUEI F (2 MAY 1990)

6 BLR Belarus 4 3:29.27 q

1 - MISHYNA K (15 JAN 1989) 2 - KIEVICH A (6 OCT 1987)

3 - TASHPULATAVA H (21 OCT 1987) 4 - USOVICH S (14 OCT 1980)

7 ROU Romania 7 3:29.46 Q

1 - MOROSANU A (26 JUL 1986) 2 - IONITA A (7 JUL 1988)

3 - RAZOR B (8 AUG 1994) 4 - LAVRIC M (17 FEB 1991)

8 UKR Ukraine 2 3:29.50 q

1 - PRYSTUPA D (26 NOV 1987) 2 - KREVSUN Y (8 DEC 1980)
3 - LUPU N (4 NOV 1987) 4 - TITIMETS H (5 MAR 1989)

9 IRL Ireland 6 3:30.11

1 - ANDREWS M (16 APR 1982) 2 - CUDDIHY J (11 MAY 1984)
3 - FURLONG B (23 NOV 1986) 4 - CAREY M (20 FEB 1981)

10 CZE Czech Republic 4 3:31.91

1 - SLANINOVÁ J (16 JUL 1990) 2 - BERGROVÁ Z (24 NOV 1984)
3 - BARTONICKOVÁ J (22 DEC 1985) 4 - ROSOLOVÁ D (21 AUG 1986)

11 TUR Turkey 5 3:33.13

1 - GÜRLER Ö (17 JUN 1985) 2 - ENGIN B (18 OCT 1980)
3 - REDIF M (26 MAR 1989) 4 - SAKA P (5 NOV 1985)

12 POL Poland 2 3:35.25

1 - BEDNAREK A (28 JUN 1988) 2 - KOSTRUBA-RÓJ I (8 JAN 1984)
3 - JAKÓBCZAK A (3 JUL 1985) 4 - JESIEN A (10 DEC 1978)

13 BEL Belgium 7 3:37.56

1 - DAUWENS A (1990) 2 - BOGEMANS E (22 JUN 1977)
3 - den HAEZE W (12 FEB 1985) 4 - COZIJNS L (26 MAY 1991)

14 SLO Slovenia 1 3:41.72

1 - PUC A (23 NOV 1988) 2 - REBERNIK L (28 NOV 1991)
3 - BAJEC D (30 NOV 1983) 4 - KLEMEN U (13 JAN 1982)
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4x400m Relay Women4x400m Relay Women

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 11:50

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RUS Russia 6 0.212 3:26.89 Q

1 - NAZAROVA N (22 MAY 1979) 2 - ZADORINA K (2 MAR 1987)

3 - KRIVOSHAPKA A (21 JUL 1987) 4 - USTALOVA K (14 JAN 1988)

2 GBR Great Britain & NI 3 0.204 3:28.01 Q

1 - SANDERS N (23 JUN 1982) 2 - BARR V (14 APR 1982)

3 - OKORO M (23 SEP 1984) 4 - McConnell L (9 OCT 1978)

3 FRA France 8 3:29.25 Q

1 - LACORDELLE M (19 JAN 1987) 2 - SIGÈRE T (3 JUN 1985)

3 - DENIS L (4 FEB 1988) 4 - GUEI F (2 MAY 1990)

4 BLR Belarus 4 0.300 3:29.27 q

1 - MISHYNA K (15 JAN 1989) 2 - KIEVICH A (6 OCT 1987)

3 - TASHPULATAVA H (21 OCT 1987) 4 - USOVICH S (14 OCT 1980)

5 TUR Turkey 5 0.229 3:33.13

1 - GÜRLER Ö (17 JUN 1985) 2 - ENGIN B (18 OCT 1980)

3 - REDIF M (26 MAR 1989) 4 - SAKA P (5 NOV 1985)

6 POL Poland 2 0.195 3:35.25

1 - BEDNAREK A (28 JUN 1988) 2 - KOSTRUBA-RÓJ I (8 JAN 1984)

3 - JAKÓBCZAK A (3 JUL 1985) 4 - JESIEN A (10 DEC 1978)

7 BEL Belgium 7 0.214 3:37.56

1 - DAUWENS A (1990) 2 - BOGEMANS E (22 JUN 1977)

3 - den HAEZE W (12 FEB 1985) 4 - COZIJNS L (26 MAY 1991)

4x400m Relay Women

Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 12:00

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ITA Italy 5 3:27.95 Q

1 - BAZZONI C (1984) 2 - MILANI M (9 MAR 1987)

3 - SPACCA M (20 MAR 1986) 4 - GRENOT L (12 JUL 1983)

2 GER Germany 3 0.240 3:28.67 Q

1 - LINDENBERG J (20 JAN 1987) 2 - CREMER E (29 MAR 1988)

3 - RICHARDS J (14 JAN 1987) 4 - HOFFMANN C (10 DEC 1982)

3 ROU Romania 7 0.250 3:29.46 Q

1 - MOROSANU A (26 JUL 1986) 2 - IONITA A (7 JUL 1988)

3 - RAZOR B (8 AUG 1994) 4 - LAVRIC M (17 FEB 1991)

4 UKR Ukraine 2 0.211 3:29.50 q

1 - PRYSTUPA D (26 NOV 1987) 2 - KREVSUN Y (8 DEC 1980)

3 - LUPU N (4 NOV 1987) 4 - TITIMETS H (5 MAR 1989)

5 IRL Ireland 6 0.173 3:30.11

1 - ANDREWS M (16 APR 1982) 2 - CUDDIHY J (11 MAY 1984)

3 - FURLONG B (23 NOV 1986) 4 - CAREY M (20 FEB 1981)

6 CZE Czech Republic 4 0.356 3:31.91

1 - SLANINOVÁ J (16 JUL 1990) 2 - BERGROVÁ Z (24 NOV 1984)

3 - BARTONICKOVÁ J (22 DEC 1985) 4 - ROSOLOVÁ D (21 AUG 1986)

7 SLO Slovenia 1 0.216 3:41.72

1 - PUC A (23 NOV 1988) 2 - REBERNIK L (28 NOV 1991)

3 - BAJEC D (30 NOV 1983) 4 - KLEMEN U (13 JAN 1982)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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HeptathlonHeptathlon

800m Women - Heptathlon 31 JUL 2010 / 20:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 4 OCT 1984 2 2:06.43 SB1018
2 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 14 MAR 1985 4 2:08.25 990

3 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 4 2:10.18 SB962

4 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 9 JAN 1989 7 2:11.29 PB946
5 DOBRYNSKA Nataliya UKR 29 MAY 1982 7 2:12.06 PB935

6 OESER Jennifer GER 29 NOV 1983 5 2:12.28 SB932

7 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987 8 2:12.46 SB929
8 KLUCINOVÁ Eliska CZE 14 APR 1988 1 2:12.82 PB924

9 GONCHAROVA Marina RUS 26 APR 1986 2 2:13.66 912

10 RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 9 2:15.24 889
11 CHERNOVA Tatiana RUS 29 JAN 1988 3 2:15.45 886

12 PANTELEYEVA Yana RUS 16 JUN 1988 5 2:15.69 883

13 AERTS Sara BEL 25 JAN 1984 6 2:15.90 PB880
14 CACHOVÁ Katerina CZE 26 FEB 1990 9 2:16.79 SB868

15 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 21 MAR 1986 1 2:17.54 857

16 IFADÍDOU Sofía GRE 5 JAN 1985 3 2:18.64 842
17 YOSYPENKO Lyudmyla UKR 24 SEP 1984 6 2:19.97 824

18 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 3 OCT 1985 8 2:21.86 798

19 SADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 1 2:23.64 775

Heptathlon

800m Women - Heptathlon Heat 1 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 20:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 4 OCT 1984 2 2:06.43 SB1018

2 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 14 MAR 1985 4 2:08.25 990
3 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 9 JAN 1989 7 2:11.29 PB946

4 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987 8 2:12.46 SB929

5 PANTELEYEVA Yana RUS 16 JUN 1988 5 2:15.69 883
6 AERTS Sara BEL 25 JAN 1984 6 2:15.90 PB880

7 CACHOVÁ Katerina CZE 26 FEB 1990 9 2:16.79 SB868

8 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 21 MAR 1986 1 2:17.54 857
9 IFADÍDOU Sofía GRE 5 JAN 1985 3 2:18.64 842

10 SADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 1 2:23.64 775

Intermediate times: 400m 1:01.62 TYMINSKA Karolina (POL)
600m 1:34.36 TYMINSKA Karolina (POL)

Heptathlon

800m Women - Heptathlon Heat 2 (2) 31 JUL 2010 / 20:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 4 2:10.18 SB962

2 DOBRYNSKA Nataliya UKR 29 MAY 1982 7 2:12.06 PB935
3 OESER Jennifer GER 29 NOV 1983 5 2:12.28 SB932

4 KLUCINOVÁ Eliska CZE 14 APR 1988 1 2:12.82 PB924

5 GONCHAROVA Marina RUS 26 APR 1986 2 2:13.66 912

6 RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 9 2:15.24 889
7 CHERNOVA Tatiana RUS 29 JAN 1988 3 2:15.45 886

8 YOSYPENKO Lyudmyla UKR 24 SEP 1984 6 2:19.97 824

9 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 3 OCT 1985 8 2:21.86 798

Intermediate times: 400m 1:04.25 ENNIS Jessica (GBR)
600m 1:38.87 ENNIS Jessica (GBR)
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HeptathlonHeptathlon

Long Jump Women - Heptathlon 31 JUL 2010 / 11:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 OESER Jennifer GER 29 NOV 1983 5 6.68 PB1066
2 DOBRYNSKA Nataliya UKR 29 MAY 1982 10 6.56 SB1027

3 RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 13 6.44 988

4 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 3 6.43 985
5 CHERNOVA Tatiana RUS 29 JAN 1988 12 6.42 981

6 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 3 OCT 1985 8 6.34 PB956

7 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987 2 6.30 =SB943
8 KLUCINOVÁ Eliska CZE 14 APR 1988 11 6.30 PB943

9 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 14 MAR 1985 4 6.26 930

10 PANTELEYEVA Yana RUS 16 JUN 1988 6 6.23 921
11 AERTS Sara BEL 25 JAN 1984 9 6.17 SB902

12 YOSYPENKO Lyudmyla UKR 24 SEP 1984 7 6.14 893

13 CACHOVÁ Katerina CZE 26 FEB 1990 8 6.12 SB887
14 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 4 OCT 1984 10 6.11 883

15 SADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 1 6.10 880

16 GONCHAROVA Marina RUS 26 APR 1986 5 6.06 868
17 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 21 MAR 1986 12 5.99 SB846

18 IFADÍDOU Sofía GRE 5 JAN 1985 4 5.89 816

19 STRATÁKI Aryiró GRE 3 AUG 1975 3 5.82 795
20 HERNANDO Bárbara ESP 12 AUG 1988 11 5.67 750

21 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 9 JAN 1989 2 5.61 732

22 NANA DJIMOU IDA Antoinette FRA 2 AUG 1985 1 5.45 686

MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 24 APR 1983 9 NM 0
KEIZER Jolanda NED 5 APR 1985 6 DNS

THORSTEINSDÓTTIR Helga Margrét ISL 15 NOV 1991 7 DNS
1 2 3

1 OESER J 6.68 4.21 6.51(-0.3) (+0.4) (+1.3)
2 DOBRYNSKA N 6.37 6.56 x(-0.1) (+0.3) (+0.8)
3 RATH C 6.30 6.28 6.44(+1.3) (+0.1) (+1.8)
4 ENNIS J 6.28 6.41 6.43(+1.3) (+0.4) (+1.1)
5 CHERNOVA T 6.27 x 6.42(-0.1) (+3.0) (-0.1)
6 SCHWERDTNER M 6.31 6.34 6.19(-0.3) (+1.3) (+1.0)
7 MARCUSSEN I 6.30 x 5.99(+0.3) (+0.7) (+1.6)
8 KLUCINOVÁ E 6.30 x x(+0.3) (+2.3) (+2.4)
9 SAMUELSSON J 5.88 x 6.26(+0.4) (0.0) (+2.1)

10 PANTELEYEVA Y 5.67 6.23 5.92(+2.5) (+2.6) (+0.8)
11 AERTS S 6.14 6.17 6.15(+0.1) (0.0) (+0.4)
12 YOSYPENKO L 5.98 6.00 6.14(+1.3) (+1.2) (+2.6)
13 CACHOVÁ K 5.88 6.12 x(+1.3) (0.0) (+0.1)
14 TYMINSKA K x x 6.11(+1.6) (+0.3) (+0.9)
15 SADEIKO G 5.99 6.09 6.10(+0.4) (+1.8) (+1.0)
16 GONCHAROVA M 5.86 6.06 x(+0.7) (0.0) (+0.2)
17 ZÜBLIN L x 5.99 5.96(+2.3) (+0.8) (+1.9)
18 IFADÍDOU S x 5.89 x(+0.5) (+2.1) (+1.5)
19 STRATÁKI A x 5.78 5.82(+1.1) (-0.1) (+1.9)
20 HERNANDO B 5.67 5.61 5.59(+0.3) (+1.4) (+1.0)
21 MAKSIMAVA Y 5.56 x 5.61(+0.7) (+0.1) (+1.3)
22 NANA DJIMOU IDA A 5.45 3.62 -(+0.6) (+0.8)

MELNYCHENKO H x x x(+1.1) (+0.4) (+0.8)
KEIZER J
THORSTEINSDÓTTIR H
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HeptathlonHeptathlon

Long Jump Women - Heptathlon Group A 31 JUL 2010 / 11:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 DOBRYNSKA Nataliya UKR 29 MAY 1982 10 6.56 SB1027
2 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 14 MAR 1985 4 6.26 930

3 AERTS Sara BEL 25 JAN 1984 9 6.17 SB902

4 CACHOVÁ Katerina CZE 26 FEB 1990 8 6.12 SB887
5 GONCHAROVA Marina RUS 26 APR 1986 5 6.06 868

6 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 21 MAR 1986 12 5.99 SB846

7 STRATÁKI Aryiró GRE 3 AUG 1975 3 5.82 795
8 HERNANDO Bárbara ESP 12 AUG 1988 11 5.67 750

9 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 9 JAN 1989 2 5.61 732

10 NANA DJIMOU IDA Antoinette FRA 2 AUG 1985 1 5.45 686
KEIZER Jolanda NED 5 APR 1985 6 DNS

THORSTEINSDÓTTIR Helga Margrét ISL 15 NOV 1991 7 DNS
1 2 3

1 DOBRYNSKA N 6.37 6.56 x(-0.1) (+0.3) (+0.8)
2 SAMUELSSON J 5.88 x 6.26(+0.4) (0.0) (+2.1)
3 AERTS S 6.14 6.17 6.15(+0.1) (0.0) (+0.4)
4 CACHOVÁ K 5.88 6.12 x(+1.3) (0.0) (+0.1)
5 GONCHAROVA M 5.86 6.06 x(+0.7) (0.0) (+0.2)
6 ZÜBLIN L x 5.99 5.96(+2.3) (+0.8) (+1.9)
7 STRATÁKI A x 5.78 5.82(+1.1) (-0.1) (+1.9)
8 HERNANDO B 5.67 5.61 5.59(+0.3) (+1.4) (+1.0)
9 MAKSIMAVA Y 5.56 x 5.61(+0.7) (+0.1) (+1.3)

10 NANA DJIMOU IDA A 5.45 3.62 -(+0.6) (+0.8)
KEIZER J
THORSTEINSDÓTTIR H

Heptathlon

Long Jump Women - Heptathlon Group B 31 JUL 2010 / 11:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 OESER Jennifer GER 29 NOV 1983 5 6.68 PB1066

2 RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 13 6.44 988

3 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 3 6.43 985
4 CHERNOVA Tatiana RUS 29 JAN 1988 12 6.42 981

5 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 3 OCT 1985 8 6.34 PB956

6 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987 2 6.30 =SB943

7 KLUCINOVÁ Eliska CZE 14 APR 1988 11 6.30 PB943
8 PANTELEYEVA Yana RUS 16 JUN 1988 6 6.23 921

9 YOSYPENKO Lyudmyla UKR 24 SEP 1984 7 6.14 893

10 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 4 OCT 1984 10 6.11 883
11 SADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 1 6.10 880

12 IFADÍDOU Sofía GRE 5 JAN 1985 4 5.89 816

MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 24 APR 1983 9 NM 0
1 2 3

1 OESER J 6.68 4.21 6.51(-0.3) (+0.4) (+1.3)
2 RATH C 6.30 6.28 6.44(+1.3) (+0.1) (+1.8)
3 ENNIS J 6.28 6.41 6.43(+1.3) (+0.4) (+1.1)
4 CHERNOVA T 6.27 x 6.42(-0.1) (+3.0) (-0.1)
5 SCHWERDTNER M 6.31 6.34 6.19(-0.3) (+1.3) (+1.0)
6 MARCUSSEN I 6.30 x 5.99(+0.3) (+0.7) (+1.6)
7 KLUCINOVÁ E 6.30 x x(+0.3) (+2.3) (+2.4)
8 PANTELEYEVA Y 5.67 6.23 5.92(+2.5) (+2.6) (+0.8)
9 YOSYPENKO L 5.98 6.00 6.14(+1.3) (+1.2) (+2.6)

10 TYMINSKA K x x 6.11(+1.6) (+0.3) (+0.9)
11 SADEIKO G 5.99 6.09 6.10(+0.4) (+1.8) (+1.0)
12 IFADÍDOU S x 5.89 x(+0.5) (+2.1) (+1.5)

MELNYCHENKO H x x x(+1.1) (+0.4) (+0.8)
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HeptathlonHeptathlon

Javelin Women - Heptathlon 31 JUL 2010 / 16:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 IFADÍDOU Sofía GRE 5 JAN 1985 1 52.52 SB909
2 CHERNOVA Tatiana RUS 29 JAN 1988 8 50.22 864

3 GONCHAROVA Marina RUS 26 APR 1986 12 49.47 850

4 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 21 MAR 1986 2 49.36 848
5 DOBRYNSKA Nataliya UKR 29 MAY 1982 11 49.25 PB846

6 OESER Jennifer GER 29 NOV 1983 5 49.17 PB844

7 YOSYPENKO Lyudmyla UKR 24 SEP 1984 10 46.92 801
8 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 6 46.71 PB796

9 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987 13 45.44 772

10 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 3 OCT 1985 3 45.27 SB769
11 SADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 5 45.27 769

12 KLUCINOVÁ Eliska CZE 14 APR 1988 9 44.07 746

13 CACHOVÁ Katerina CZE 26 FEB 1990 9 42.22 SB710
14 STRATÁKI Aryiró GRE 3 AUG 1975 4 41.88 703

15 PANTELEYEVA Yana RUS 16 JUN 1988 2 41.67 699

16 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 9 JAN 1989 7 41.29 692
17 AERTS Sara BEL 25 JAN 1984 6 40.30 =PB673

18 RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 8 39.13 651

19 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 14 MAR 1985 3 38.61 PB641
20 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 24 APR 1983 7 37.87 626

21 HERNANDO Bárbara ESP 12 AUG 1988 1 35.84 588

22 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 4 OCT 1984 4 35.43 SB580
1 2 3

1 IFADÍDOU S 52.52 51.36 x
2 CHERNOVA T 41.88 50.22 48.18
3 GONCHAROVA M 42.85 49.47 x
4 ZÜBLIN L 47.14 49.36 47.17
5 DOBRYNSKA N 45.75 49.25 47.04
6 OESER J 49.17 47.45 45.60
7 YOSYPENKO L 37.27 46.92 38.57
8 ENNIS J 46.71 45.28 45.71
9 MARCUSSEN I 38.01 45.09 45.44

10 SCHWERDTNER M 39.21 45.27 41.61
11 SADEIKO G 40.16 45.27 x
12 KLUCINOVÁ E 43.90 44.07 38.71
13 CACHOVÁ K 34.63 42.22 39.03
14 STRATÁKI A 41.88 40.84 39.96
15 PANTELEYEVA Y 41.67 x x
16 MAKSIMAVA Y 39.19 40.65 41.29
17 AERTS S 40.30 36.35 38.45
18 RATH C 38.88 39.13 x
19 SAMUELSSON J 35.43 38.61 x
20 MELNYCHENKO H x x 37.87
21 HERNANDO B 35.25 33.50 35.84
22 TYMINSKA K 31.98 35.43 34.02
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HeptathlonHeptathlon

Javelin Women - Heptathlon Group A 31 JUL 2010 / 16:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 5 45.27 769
2 CACHOVÁ Katerina CZE 26 FEB 1990 9 42.22 SB710

3 PANTELEYEVA Yana RUS 16 JUN 1988 2 41.67 699

4 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 9 JAN 1989 7 41.29 692
5 AERTS Sara BEL 25 JAN 1984 6 40.30 =PB673

6 RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 8 39.13 651

7 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 14 MAR 1985 3 38.61 PB641
8 HERNANDO Bárbara ESP 12 AUG 1988 1 35.84 588

9 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 4 OCT 1984 4 35.43 SB580
1 2 3

1 SADEIKO G 40.16 45.27 x
2 CACHOVÁ K 34.63 42.22 39.03
3 PANTELEYEVA Y 41.67 x x
4 MAKSIMAVA Y 39.19 40.65 41.29
5 AERTS S 40.30 36.35 38.45
6 RATH C 38.88 39.13 x
7 SAMUELSSON J 35.43 38.61 x
8 HERNANDO B 35.25 33.50 35.84
9 TYMINSKA K 31.98 35.43 34.02

Heptathlon

Javelin Women - Heptathlon Group B 31 JUL 2010 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 IFADÍDOU Sofía GRE 5 JAN 1985 1 52.52 SB909

2 CHERNOVA Tatiana RUS 29 JAN 1988 8 50.22 864
3 GONCHAROVA Marina RUS 26 APR 1986 12 49.47 850

4 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 21 MAR 1986 2 49.36 848

5 DOBRYNSKA Nataliya UKR 29 MAY 1982 11 49.25 PB846
6 OESER Jennifer GER 29 NOV 1983 5 49.17 PB844

7 YOSYPENKO Lyudmyla UKR 24 SEP 1984 10 46.92 801

8 ENNIS Jessica GBR 28 JAN 1986 6 46.71 PB796
9 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987 13 45.44 772

10 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 3 OCT 1985 3 45.27 SB769

11 KLUCINOVÁ Eliska CZE 14 APR 1988 9 44.07 746

12 STRATÁKI Aryiró GRE 3 AUG 1975 4 41.88 703
13 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKR 24 APR 1983 7 37.87 626

1 2 3

1 IFADÍDOU S 52.52 51.36 x
2 CHERNOVA T 41.88 50.22 48.18
3 GONCHAROVA M 42.85 49.47 x
4 ZÜBLIN L 47.14 49.36 47.17
5 DOBRYNSKA N 45.75 49.25 47.04
6 OESER J 49.17 47.45 45.60
7 YOSYPENKO L 37.27 46.92 38.57
8 ENNIS J 46.71 45.28 45.71
9 MARCUSSEN I 38.01 45.09 45.44

10 SCHWERDTNER M 39.21 45.27 41.61
11 KLUCINOVÁ E 43.90 44.07 38.71
12 STRATÁKI A 41.88 40.84 39.96
13 MELNYCHENKO H x x 37.87
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